

BRITISH FUDGE  
HANDMADE  
—  
BUTTER  
ALL  
FUDGE  
GOURMET  
Bon Bon's

ALL  
BUTTER

**Rich All Butter Fudge**

**Ingredients:** Sugar, Salted Butter (16%) (Milk, Salt), Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar), Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup.

*Allergen Advice: For allergens see ingredients in **bold and underlined.***

*May contain traces of nuts and peanuts.*

**NUTRITION INFORMATION**

**Typical value per 100g**

Energy	1908 kJ / 454 kcal
Fat	16g
of which saturates	11g
Carbohydrate	77g
of which sugars	71g
Protein	1.2g
Salt	0.30g

Store in a cool dry place.

Once opened store in an airtight container.



150g e



Bon Bon's Wholesale Ltd, Moorside Business Park, Tockwith, York, YO26 7QG  
BBW (Ireland) Ltd, 13 Bridge House, St Patricks Quay, Cork, Ireland, T23 VE26  
[www.bonbons.co.uk](http://www.bonbons.co.uk)



**CARD Recycle**



**BAG Don't recycle at home**

**RECYCLE WITH BAGS AT LARGE SUPERMARKET**